
Team Team Time Location Team Team Time Location

Practice Bills Chiefs 6:00pm North End Practice Ravens Chiefs 6:00pm North End

Practice Ravens Commanders 6:00pm South End Game Bills vs. Commanders 6:00pm South End

Team Team Time Location Team Team Time Location

Practice Bills Chiefs 6:00pm North End Practice Bills Ravens 6:00pm North End

Practice Ravens Commanders 6:00pm South End Game Commanders vs. Chiefs 6:00pm South End

Team Team Time Location Team Team Time Location

Practice Bills Chiefs 6:00pm North End Practice Commanders Chiefs 6:00pm North End

Practice Ravens Commanders 6:00pm South End Game Ravens vs. Bills 6:00pm South End

Team Team Time Location Team Team Time Location

Practice Bills Chiefs 6:00pm North End Practice Bills Chiefs 6:00pm North End

Practice Ravens Commanders 6:00pm South End Game Ravens vs. Commanders 6:00pm South End

Team Team Time Location Team Team Time Location

Scrimmage Bills vs. Chiefs 6:00pm North End Optional Ravens Commanders 6:00pm North End
Scrimmage Ravens vs. Commanders 6:00pm South End Game Bills vs. Chiefs 6:00pm South End

Team Team Time Location Team Team Time Location

Practice Bills Commanders 6:00pm North End

Game Ravens vs. Chiefs 6:00pm South End

Monday, September 18, 2023

Wednesday, September 20, 2023

Monday, September 25, 2023

Monday, October 2, 2023

Wednesday, October 4, 2023

Monday, October 9, 2023

Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Monday, October 16, 2023 - Make-Up Night

2023 Youth Flag Football Schedule
All practices and games will be played at the Smithland Athletic Complex - Football Field

1542 Smithland Road, Harrisonburg, VA 22802

League guidelines and registration information can be found at www.harrisonburgva.gov/football

Additional information and questions can be directed to Erik.Dart@harrisonburgva.gov or the Athletics Office at 540-433-9168

Wednesday, September 6, 2023

Monday, September 11, 2023

Wednesday, September 13, 2023

Wednesday, September 27, 2023

Cancelations or postponements will be notified via email, coach contact, and the Harrisonburg Parks and Recreation - Athletics Facebook page at 

www.facebook.com/hprathletics


